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SEMESTER LENGTH COURSES (NOT SHOWN ON CALENDAR)

Cumulative Curricular Review | and ||

Gross Anatomy and Lab (Fall Semester Only)

Practice of Clinical Medicine | and Il

Osteopathic Principles and Practice Lecture and Lab | and Il
Foundations of Interprofessional Education | and Il

Caring and Competent Physician | and II

DATE

7/24-7/27
7/28
7/31
9/4
9/11-9/15
10/30-11/3
11/22-11/24
12/11-12/15
12/18-1/5

1/2-1/3
1/8
115
2/19-2/23
3/11-3/15

3/18-3/22

4/15-4/19

5/20-5/24
6/14

DESCRIPTION
FALL SEMESTER

Orientation

White Coat Ceremony
Courses Begin

Labor Day Holiday
Exams Week

Exams Week
Thanksgiving Holiday
Final Exams Week

Winter Break

SPRING SEMESTER

Fall Remediation Exams
Courses Begin

Martin Luther King Holiday
Exams Week

Match Week (OMS V) -
Tentative

Spring Break (OMS | & II)
Exams Week
Final Exams Week

Spring Remediation Exams

SYSTEMS COURSES

Blood, Immune and Infection
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SEMESTER LENGTH COURSES (NOT SHOWN ON CALENDAR)

Practice of Clinical Medicine Il and IV
Osteopathic Principles and Practice Lecture and Lab Ill and IV

Foundations of Interprofessional Education Il and IV
Caring and Competent Physician Il and IV
Cumulative Curricular Review Ill and IV

Curricular Capstone (Runs from 4/15-4/26)
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DATE

7/31
7/31
9/4
8/28-9/1
10/9-10/13
11/20-11/21
11/23-11/25
12/11-12/15
12/18-1/5

1/2-1/3
1/8
115
2/12-2/16
3/11-3/15

3/18-3/22
4/8-4/12
4/26
5/2

DESCRIPTION
FALL SEMESTER

Orientation

Courses Begin

Labor Day Holiday
Exams Week

Exams Week

Exams Week
Thanksgiving Holiday
Final Exams Week

Winter Break

SPRING SEMESTER

Fall Remediation Exams
Courses Begin

Martin Luther King Holiday
Exams Week

Match Week (OMS V) -
Tentative

Spring Break (OMS | & 1I)
Final Exams Week
COMSAE

Spring Remediation Exams

SYSTEMS COURSES




